Sparkling & Champagne
Vallformosa ‘MVSA” Cava NV

2018 Domaine Pichot Vouvray Brut
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV

Whites

2020 Luneau-Papin ‘La Grange’ Vieilles Vignes Muscadet

2021 Freycinet Riesling

2020 Dr Burklin Wolf ‘Dry” Riesling

2020 Delaporte ‘Chavignol” Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc
2020 Corte Giara Delle Venezie Pinot Grigio

2021 Ocean Eight Pinot Gris

2020 Pichot ‘Clos Cartaud” Vouvray Sec Chenin Blanc
2021 Lambert ‘Saint Cyr En Bourg” Chenin Blanc

2020 Daniel Dampt Petit Chablis Chardonnay

2019 Daniel Dampt Chablis Chardonnay

2019 JJ Vincent Bourgogne Blanc Chardonnay

Rosé
2021 Triennes Rosé
2020 Rimauresq Rosé Cru Classé

Reds

2020 Beautiful Isle Pinot Noir

2020 Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

2020 Padrillos Malbec

2020 Chateau de Coulaine Chinon Cabernet Franc

2020 Lambert ‘Clos Mazurique” Saumur Cabernet Franc
2018 Mas des Bressades ‘Cuvee Tradition” Grenache/Syrah
2020 Pierre Usseglio ‘L’Unique” Coétes du Rhone G/S/M

2020 Pierre Usseglio Lirac Grenache Blend
2018 Rockford ‘Moppa Springs’ G/M/S
2021 Tim Smith ‘Bugalugs’ Shiraz

2019 Torbreck “The Struie” Shiraz

Dessert Wine

2018 Domaine La Pigeade Muscat De Beaumes De Venise

2019 Bernardins Muscat De Beaumes De Venise
2018 Charles Hours ‘Uroulat’ Jurancon

Gls

" Penedes, Spain

Loire Valley, France
Champagne, France

Gls
Loire Valley, France
Bicheno, Tasmania
Pfalz, Germany
Loire Valley, France
Veneto, Italy
Mornington P, VIC
Loire Valley, France
Loire Valley, France
Chablis, France
Chablis, France
Burgundy, France

Provence, France
Provence, France

Gls
Tamar Valley, Tasmania
Coonawarra, SA
Mendoza, Argentina
Loire Valley, France
Loire Valley, France
Costieres de Nimes, France
Rhone Valley, France
Rhone Valley, France
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Gls
Rhone Valley, France
Rhone Valley, France
South West, France

Bt
58
87
150

Bt
72
66
80
96
62
70
71
93
82
93
70

62
88

Bt
66
70
62
83
86
62
83
95
87
54
107

Bt
58
70
74



